Model L1200
Float Operated Electric
**
Model L1200NDVOR
Float Operated Pneumatic with Dump Valve
Operator, Pressure Regulator and Gage
Model L1200NDVO
Float Operated Pneumatic with Dump Valve

Note: 1-9/16 (40 mm)
L12-9102B page 3 of 4
Replacement Parts (order by part number designation)
L1100/L1200
15000893: BUOYGLAS™ float
15000894: Stainless Steel float for L1200
15000937: Stainless Steel float for L1100
15000124: SPDT snap-switch assembly
15010213: L1100 counter balance assembly
15010214: L1200 counter balance assembly
L1200N
15050420: Cam spring return
15050421: Cam
15000893: BUOYGLAS™ float
15000894: Stainless steel float for L1200N
15050453: Valve stem
15010189: Counter balance assembly
L1200NDVO and L1200NDVOR
55050621: Regulator only
05706499: 20BPG-D-75 psi (0-517 kPa) [0-5.17 bar]
15010216: DVOA assembly (New rectangular style)
15000940: DVO assembly (Old round style)
00003341: Filter for regulator
00003340: Regulator diaphragm kit
Shipping Weights
L1100: 6 lb. (2.7 kg).
L1111: 5 lb. 11 oz. (2.5 kg).
L1150: 5 lb. 4 oz. (2.3 kg).
L1200: 6 lb. 6 oz. (2.8 kg).
L1250: 6 lb. 6 oz. (2.8 kg).
L1200N: 5 lb. 5 oz. (2.4 kg).
L1200NDVO: 5 lb. 14 oz. (2.6 kg).
L1200NDVOR: 6 lb. 10 oz. (3 kg).
SLS02: 19 lb. 6 oz. (8.7 kg).
Shipping Dimensions
L1100: 14 x 5 x 3-1/2  in. (356 x 127 x 89 mm).
L1111: 14 x 5 x 3-1/2  in. (356 x 127 x 89 mm).
L1150: 14 x 5 x 3-1/2  in. (356 x 127 x 89 mm).
L1200: 14 x 5 x 3-1/2  in. (356 x 127 x 89 mm).
L1250: 14 x 5 x 3-1/2  in. (356 x 127 x 89 mm).
L1200N: 14 x 5 x 3-1/2  in. (356 x 127 x 89 mm).
L1200NDVO: 14 x 5 x 3-1/2  in. (356 x 127 x 89 mm).
L1150NDVOR: 10 x 9-1/2 x 6 in. (254 x 241 x 152 mm).
SLS02: 15 x 15 x 12 in. (381 x 381 x 305 mm).
L1100 -  ___
Base Models
L1100*
L1111
L1150
L1200*
L1250
L1200N*
L1200NDVO*
L1200NDVOR*
Options
D = DPDT
K = KALREZ Seals
SF = Stainless Steel Float
400 = 400°F (204°C) Service**
L1100 and L1200 Series
Build a complete model number using the diagram below. See
example. See Specifications Chart on page 2 for standard and
optional features.
How to Order
Example model number
Complete SLS02 Systems
Specify
SLSO2A: Includes DVU150 valve
SLSO2C: Includes DVU175 valve
SLSO2BA: Includes DVU2105 valve
SLSO2BB: Includes DVU2115 valve
SLSO2BC: Includes DVU2120 valve
-LR: Less Regulator option
Accessories (order by part number designation)
15050375: Weld collar
15000892: Float shaft extension
55050617: DVU150/DVU175 adaptor bushing 2 NPT-M to 1 NPT-F
15051098: External Float Chamber
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship
is given with this Murphy product. Details are available on
request and are packed with each unit.
*Stainless steel models carry Canadian Registration Number OF1476.2.
**Not available with DPDT snap-switch.
L1100SS
L1111SS
L1150SS
L1200SS*
L1250SS
L1200NSS*
L1200NSSDVO*
L1200NSSDVOR*
L12-9102B page 4 of 4
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-444-8206264  fax +52-444-8206336
Villahermosa Office +52-993-3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
(661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au
FWMurphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
(918) 317-4100